
WHAT
ELSE

IS THERE?

SAFETY

TOP

DIAMOND

PLATINUM

VIP

CATEGORIES WHAT EXACTLY? DAYS 6 / 7

€

€

€

21,00

29,00

39,00

47,00

+ 11,00109,00

155,00

199,00

250,00

+ 15,00

+ 29,00

+ 19,00

€

4 DAYS 6 DAYS6 / 7 DAYS RENTAL + SKI SCHOOL

PACKAGE
WITH SKI SCHOOL

                                      ADULTS for all categories                            YOUTH / CHILDREN

                                is necessary for all tenants without exception!

                        against                                        must be taken out in advance!
Without taking out insurance, the                                   of the rental material will be charged. 
This price is 

Ski equipment for 7 days - 

50 % auf DEPOT                    for Riml equipment hired on site (online booking excluded - no
special conditions here!
                     for children up to                   , when 1 parent hires equipment +

Entire rental period                         against                                         available for an extra
charge.

                                           possible at all SPORT RIML + SPORTHÜTTE FIEGL shops!

       is included for the whole time of rental

  

FREE EXCHANGES 

FREE HIRE

A NOTICE for the PACKAGE: 
In case of premature
termination of the package, we
charge 

... book your equipment
ONLINE now and

save               

KIDS

up to vintage 2014

YOUTH
2010 - 2013

Ski / snowboard, cross country set

Ski / snowboard, snowbike standard

Set YOUTH

Set KIDS

Boots

Boots

Ski / snowboard

Ski / snowboard + helmet

1 2 43 5 AB 8

€

€

€

€

€

€ 7,00

15,00

7,00

22,00

4,00

11,00

42,00

58,00

94,00

86,00

76,00

14,00

138,00

44,00 63,50 97,0082,00 110,00 + 11,50

62,00 81,00

112,00

142,00110,00

98,00

135,00

71,00

39,00

19,00

55,00

36,00

172,00

25,00

27,00

55,00

20,00

43,00

20,50

11,508,00

30,00

14,00

31,5022,00 48,0039,50 + 6,00

64,00

33,00

14,50 17,00

31,00 + 4,00

+ 2,00

+ 4,50

+ 7,00

216,00178,00

Ski / snowboard, snowbike, ski 
mountaineering fur included

Ski / snowboard specials

Boots, snowshoes, protectors

Helmet adults, toboggan

€

€

€

16,00

10,00

4,50

40,00

32,00

20,00

80,00

27,00

8,00

120,00

45,00 56,00

33,00

14,0011,00

65,00 + 6,00

38,00

70,00

42,00

19,00

+ 6,00

+ 2,0017,00Helmet kids, extra poles

AVALANCHE SET: Airbag backbag,
LVS-Pieps, shovel €

DEPOT

Adults

3 DAYS 5 DAYS

              offers place for 2 pairs of
skis / snowboards, boots, poles,
helmets + accessories and is very
easy to handle with your skipass!
(price = same independent of single
or double use)

Youth 11 -14 years

Kids up to 10 years 225,00

271,00

346,00

€

€

€ 375,00 -405,00

302,00

256,00

365,00

288,00

334,00

319,00

9,50€ 50,0027,00 42,5035,0018,50 + 5,00

RIML´S
GOODIES + EXTRAS

WHAT 
TO DO IN

CASE OF THEFT?

50 % discount for DEPOT 

THEFT + BREAKAGE

10 YEARS

INSURANCE

POLICE REPORT

INSURANCE THEFT + BREAKAGE
RESIDUAL VALUE

PRICES FOR RENTAL + DEPOT 2023/24

INCLUDED in the PACKAGE is:
                               including skis
or snowboard + boots                    
together with   
                      +         discount for
 

www.sport.riml.com

+43 5254 501-130       .       sport@riml.com       .       www.sport.riml.com

6/7 DAYS RENTAL

€ 5,00 HANDLING FEES!

Notice                              : When the  
avalanche                     is                        , the
charge will be charged at 

-15%

BACKBAG
AVALANCE SET

€ 25,00

per day € 3,50 

DEPOT

1 HELMET

PAY for 6 DAYS!

NON-NEGOTIABLE!

PRICE INSURANCE: 

TRIGGERED

SKI SCHOOL
3/4/5/6 DAYS
50%

DEPOT

 € 1,50


